SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE [ 2025-2026 ]
FOR NEW ADMISSION TO ALL CLASSES :-

OM SRI GANESHAI

R. P. CHILDREN’S HIGH SCHOOL

PROSPECTUS & RAGISTRATION FEE - Rs. 400/- Play Group to 10th.
ADMISSION TIME PAYBLE FEE - 3200/-

[ADMISSION FEE —Rs. 1000 /- Play — Group to 10th.

MAINTENENCE FEE — Rs. 1100/- (One Time) Play - Group to 10
INFRASTRUCTURE FEE — Rs. 1100/~ to be paid one time only at the time of admission

FEE FOR ALL CLASSES :-

NMAH:

Term FEE — Rs.1700/- for both [old and new] students. Payable three times the month of April, August and November.

( Term fee included - CCTV Monitored * Audio Broadcasting System *Computer Lab * Smart Class *Library *School Function * Competition *Sports * Generator )
EXAMINATION FEE - Rs. 500 /- (Three times) Play Group to Class III, Rs.550/-

- Rs. 1800 /- (payable in four times)
MONTHLY_FEE [Tuition fee] - Rs-

. (Three times) 1V to VIII

IX & Xth.[ 400 -May ., 400-Aug. ,400-Oct. , 600 - Dec. ]

1380/-P.G.to U. K. G., -Rs. 1430 /- I to III. - Rs. 1480 /- IV to VIth.,

Rs. 1530 /- VIIth and VIIIth

- Rs. 1580/- IXth,

- Rs. 1630/-

Xth

Payment Schedule fee for all classes will be charged for 12 months and the same will be realized in 8 months as fallows.

CLASS APRIL May July August Sept. October | November. | December TOTAL
One month + Two Month | Two Month One month+ II Two Month Two Month One month + One Month +
I term Fee + Exam Fee term Fee Fee + Exam Fee III term Fee Exam Fee
P.G. To UK.G. 3080 2760 3260 3080 2760 3260 3080 1880 23160/-
I To III 3130 2860 3360 3130 2860 3360 3130 1930 23760 /-
IV to VI 3180 2960 3510 3180 2960 3510 3180 2030 24510/-
VII & VIII 3230 3060 3610 3230 3060 3610 3230 2080 25110/-
1+I term | 2+Exam | 2 month | 1*literm+Exam | 2 month | 2+Exam | 1+III term | 1+Exam Total
IX 3280 3560 3160 3680 3160 3560 3280 2180 25860/-
X 3330 3660 3260 3730 3260 3660 3330 2230 26460/-

Terms & Conditions: 1- The Fees may be Deposited by 10" 0f specified month.
2- Late payment fine Rs. 50 for monthly fee after the due date — 12th till the end of the month. From Next month onward Rs. 50/- will continue to increase every month.
3- School transport Fee are payable for 12 months and the same will be realized in 8 months along with school fees.
4- School transport Facility if once availed can not be discontinued without two months prior notice or two months Fees in lieu of notice will be charged.
5- Fee collection schedule is subject to change without prior notice.
¢ No Other School Fees Charged Throughout The Year.



